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From Union Square Bus Station To Sharjah Al Jubail Bs 

Call Center 8009090 مركز ا�تصال

For More Information Login :
www.rta.ae // wojhati.rta.ae 
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From Union Square Bus Station Via Al Jubail Bs To Ajman

From Union Square Bus Station To Fujairah Bus Station 
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Route  E303 - Variant OUT - Direction 1
Rank Long Name

1 Union Square Bus Station
2 Reef Mall 1
3 Muraqqabat, Police Station 1
4 The Center 1
5 Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 1
6 Abu Hail, Clinic 1
7 Mahlab School 1
8 Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall
9 Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer Mall

10 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 1
11 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda Center 1 2
12 Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City Center 1
13 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo (Sony) 1
14 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, CBI Bank
15 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold Souq (Old)
16 Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 2

Route  E303 - Variant IN - Direction 2
Rank Long Name

1 Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 2
2 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo (Sony) 2
3 Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City Center 2
4 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda Center 2 2
5 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 2 1
6 Wuhaida, Road 2
7 Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
8 Abu Hail, Clinic 2
9 Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 2

10 The Center 2
11 Muraqqabat, Police Station 2
12 Reef Mall 2
13 Deira,Fish Roundabout 2
14 Union Square Bus Station

Route  E400 - Variant OUT - Direction 1

Rank Long Name

1 Union Square Bus Station
2 Nakhal
3 Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 1
4 Mahlab School 1
5 Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall
6 Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer Mall
7 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 1
8 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda Center 1 2
9 Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City Center 1

10 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo (Sony) 1
11 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, CBI Bank
12 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold Souq (Old)
13 Ajman, Union National Bank
14 Ajman, Giant Supermarket
15 Ajman

Route  E400 - Variant IN - Direction 2

Rank Long Name

1 Ajman
2 Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 2
3 Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo (Sony) 2
4 Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City Center 2
5 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda Center 2 2
6 Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 2 1
7 Mahlab School 2
8 Manama 2
9 Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 2

10 Nakhal 2 1
11 Union Square Bus Station

Route  E700 - Variant OUT - Direction 1

Rank Long Name

1 Union Square Bus Station

2 Dnata 1

3 Airport Terminal 1

4 Sharjah Cement Factory

5 Dhaid, Post Office 1

6 Dhaid, Central Region Department 1

7 Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 1

8 Masafi, Friday Market 1

9 Masafi, Police Station 1

10 Fujairah, Ajman University 1

11 Fujairah Bus Station, External

12 Fujairah, Etisalat 1

13 Fujairah, Ministry Of Labour 1

14 Fujairah, Choithrams Supermarket 1

15 Fujairah

Route  E700 - Variant IN - Direction 2

Rank Long Name

1 Fujairah

2 Fujairah, Choithrams Supermarket 2

3 Fujairah, Ministry Of Labour 2

4 Fujairah, Etisalat 2

5 Fujairah Bus Station

6 Fujairah, Ajman University 2

7 Masafi, Police Station 2

8 Masafi, Friday Market 2

9 Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 2

10 Dhaid, Central Region Department 2

11 Dhaid, Post Office 2

12 Sharjah Cement Factory 2

13 Al Rashidiya Metro Station, Royal Air Wing

14 Airport Terminal 1, Arrival

15 Dnata 2

16 Union Square Bus Station
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